
MONDAY, JANUARY 13, 1986 CONTINUED 

1985-1986 T-CASH UNRESTRICTED CONTINUED 

605579 
605588 
605589 
605621 
605649 
605669 
605716 
605746 
605747 
605748 
605790 
605792 
605794 
605796 
605811 
605856 
605860 
605861 
605877 
605907 
605949 
605950 
605955 
605965 
605970 
606000 
606003 
606014 
606015 
606047 
606056 
606079 
606099 
606109 
606110 
606146 
606179 
606191 
606234 
606235 
606251 
606335 
606336 
606341 
606349 
606472 

Emergency 

Emergency 

Emergency 

Emergency 

Emergency 

Emergency 

Emergency 

Emergency 

Emergency 

Emergency 

Emergency 

Emergency 

Emergency 

Emergency 

Emergency 
Emergency 

Emergency 
Emergency 

Emergency 

Emergency 

Emergency 

Emergency 

Industrial Oils 
Wilkerson Chevrolet 
Industrial Oils 
Cook & Weeks Co. 
Midwestern Equipment 
Cintas Corp. . 
Bosco Fastening Serv. 

B & S Auto Parts. 
Wayne's Auto Service 
Larry's Trim Shop 
J. C. Hamilton 

Jernigans Home & Farm 
Robison Air Cond. 
Gates Hardware 

J. C. Hamilton 
Allied Bearings Supply 
American Elec. ignition 
Miller's Truck Equip. 
Brake Rebuilders 
Flex-O-Lite 

B & S Auto Parts 
Carpenter Paper Co. 
Commercial Lumber Co. 
Quality Carburetor 
Sun Refining & Mkt. 
Larry's Trim Shop 
Findley Welding Supply 
Anchor Paint Mfg. 
Sherwin Williams 
Carpenter Paper Co. 
Tulsa Machinery Co. 
J. C. Hamilton 
Universal Joint Spec. 
J. C. Hamilton 
Bosco Fastening Serv. 

Guardian Security Sys. 
Brake Rebuilders 
B & S Auto Parts 
J. C. Hamilton 
Commercial Lumber Co. 
The Parts Store #1 
Swinson Chev. 
Burris Equip. 
McCaw Communications 
Mac's Electric Supply 
Okla. Tax Commission 

1985-1986 CIVIL DEFENSE 

605910 
605911 
606242 
606243 
606244 
606248 
606249 

J. C. Hamilton 

Hope Lumber & Supply 
Public Service 
Southwestern Bell 
C. T. Lester 

Triangle Co. 
Radio, Inc. 

1985-1986 REVENUE SHARING 

603265 
603591 
603724 
605581 
605582 
605849 

1985-1986 CC HEALTH 

McNabb Stone Company 
Pioneer Steel 
Auxier-Scott Supply 
Commercial Lumber Co. 

Gates Hardware 

Ralstone Muffler Shop 

FUND 

2407 
2408 
2409 
2410 
2411 
2412 
2413 
2414 
2415 
2416 

Applied Analytical Sys. 
Micro Filtration Sys. 
Reeve Dental Supply 
Spencer Mead 
Hospital Products 
Builders Square 
Wyeth 

Commercial Lumber 
Palmer Supply 

W. W. Grainger 

Perm. anti-freeze 
Auto parts 
Engine oil & grease 
Guardrail,bolts etc. 
Transmission filter 
Uniform & shop towel serv. 
Nut setter & supplies 
Belts 
Propane 
Rebuild seats 
Spray paint 
Chain saw engine oil 
Check heaters 
Tail chain & dbl.bit 
Lights & mirrors 

Bearing insert 
Points & condenser 
Shaft 
Change flywheel 
Light,lens, & bulbs 
Belts 
Toilet tissue 
Fireguard texture & tape 
Rebuilt carburetor 
Gasoline 
Rebuild seat coverings 
Oxygen & Accetylene 
Spray paint & enamel 
Paint supplies 
Shop towels 
Drag chain & links 
Auto parts 
Vern. Cable & Assy. 
Wiring set 

Dry Wall Screw 

Monitoring fee - Jan. 
Pressure plate & clutch 

Fuel pump 
Diesel Pro Flow 
Cross tees & runner 
Light & bulbs 
Tie rod,pads & shoes 
Filters 
Monthly Beeper rental 
Tape,Sidecutters & nuts 
Replace lost license tag 

Belt for Siren 
Bldg. supplies 
Siren Elec.-Dec. 
Billing for line-Dec. 
Reimb. for EOC supplies 
Clear plastic 
Waber outlet power strip 

Crusher run 

Metal plate 
Wire ties 
Plywood & nails 
Sawblade & tape 

Muffler parts 

Kit Neb. Mod J 
Dishes & Pads 
Misc. Dental Supplies 
Ferrous Fumarate 

Preg.test & Bandaids 
Sand 
Lo-Ovral 
Misc. Supplies 
Aqua Mist Nozzle 
5 Filters 

896.46 
183.94 
270.55 

2,372.50 
15.97 

170.60 
22.74 
10.22 
4.20 

170.00 
20.90 
22.00 
54.00 

168.27 
246.21 
21.63 
30.60 
43.50 

390.00 
350.69 

6.22 
74.58 

313.82 
188.00 

5,535.42 
85.00 
58.42 
55.60 
12.96 

219.20 
560.00 
132.51 
135.22 

7.36 
19.38 
45.00 

182.68 
26.67 
13.10 

107.04 
76.05 

114.86 
15.38 
85.50 
63.02 
7.00 

3.68 
123.89 
138.00 
26.62 
31.56 
86.70 
38.38 

594.13 
126.50 
256.15 
659.45 
176.76 
45.00 

285.00 
382.50 
57.46 

131.25 
1,276.14 

14.08 
6,300.00 

228.55 
7.04 

11.76 


